Current Transform
ers
F
Medium Voltage Current Transformer
CTW3-60-T50 & CTWH3-60-T50
Applications
Metering and relaying.
Frequency

(4) SLOTS
0.40 X 0.66
A
5.50
BAR SIZES
PRIMARY
CURRENT
DIMENSIONS
5 TO 150A
A B
200 TO 600A
0.19 1.50
0.25 2.00
WITH PRIMARY BARS
CTW3-60-T50-050 5:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 375
CTW3-60-T50-100 10:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1000
CTW3-60-T50-150 15:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1690
CTW3-60-T50-200 20:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1900
CTW3-60-T50-250 25:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2700
CTW3-60-T50-300 30:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2700
CTW3-60-T50-400 40:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 4720
CTW3-60-T50-500 50:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 4720
CTW3-60-T50-750 75:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 8630
CTW3-60-T50-101 100:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 8630
CTW3-60-T50-151 150:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 14380
CTW3-60-T50-201 200:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 17250
CTW3-60-T50-251 250:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 17250
CTW3-60-T50-301 300:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 37800
CTW3-60-T50-401 400:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 37800
CTW3-60-T50-501 500:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 37800
CTW3-60-T50-601 600:5 T50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 37800
Part Number*
Current
Ratio
Relay